
2023 St. Bernard’s
Girls Tennis Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time
Sep 2 Sat McKinleyville 10:00
Sep 5 Tue Eureka 3:30
Sep 9 Sat Arcata 10:00
Sep 12 Tue NC Prep 3:30
Sep 16 Sat Fortuna 10:00
Sep 19 Tue Del Norte 3:30
Sep 26 Tue McKinleyville 3:30
Sep 30 Sat Eureka 10:00
Oct 3 Tue Arcata 3:30
Oct 5 Thur NC Prep 3:30
Oct 10 Tue Fortuna 3:30
Oct 14 Sat Del Norte 10:00

HDN Singles Saturday, Oct. 21
HDN Doubles Friday, Oct. 27

Home games are listed in BOLD

Varsity Head Coach: Lee Friebel
Principal: Paul Shanahan
Athletic Director: Augie Valdez
Colors: Green, white, black

09/15/2023


